
Herfstwisselbeker
Kasterlee 20.10.2024

TROL

Tim HILLEN
Omega
Course : H:3 IOF
Distance : 5540m (Climbing 75m)
Time : 0:58:46 (10'36"/km)

--/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Pim VAN DER WIJK 0:51:56
2. Jorran VAN DER HEIJDEN 0:52:00
3. Pierre WILLEMS 0:55:49

1. 112 00:03:04 283m 10'50"/km
2. 104 00:02:33 00:05:37 338m 7'33"/km
3. 105 00:02:02 00:07:39 275m 7'24"/km
4. 107 00:01:40 00:09:19 205m 8'08"/km
5. 103 00:01:19 00:10:38 145m 9'05"/km
6. 108 00:01:08 00:11:46 104m 10'54"/km
7. 113 00:08:41 00:20:27 479m 18'08"/km
8. 119 00:01:04 00:21:31 127m 8'24"/km
9. 115 00:02:21 00:23:52 339m 6'56"/km

10. 116 00:02:01 00:25:53 168m 12'00"/km
11. 118 00:02:51 00:28:44 345m 8'16"/km
12. 121 00:04:40 00:33:24 226m 20'39"/km
13. 136 00:04:26 00:37:50 495m 8'57"/km
14. 139 00:00:54 00:38:44 104m 8'39"/km
15. 142 00:01:47 00:40:31 213m 8'22"/km
16. 141 00:01:50 00:42:21 126m 14'33"/km
17. 147 00:02:14 00:44:35 179m 12'29"/km
18. 129 00:02:32 00:47:07 278m 9'07"/km
19. 150 00:03:12 00:50:19 261m 12'16"/km
20. 132 00:01:03 00:51:22 87m 12'04"/km
21. 133 00:02:11 00:53:33 199m 10'58"/km
22. 123 00:02:00 00:55:33 212m 9'26"/km
23. 161 00:01:36 00:57:09 146m 10'58"/km
24. 999 00:01:37 00:58:46 206m 7'51"/km
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